
Do No Harm

from the musical “In That Dawn” 

 

 

Arranged for SATB Choir and Chamber Orchestra 

  

Music by Jamie Allen 

Words by J. Linn Allen & Jamie Allen 
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DO NO HARM 

  

Introductory Text 

Written by Rye Country Day School Students and Jamie Allen 

  

  

“First, do no harm.” The words sound simple, but they’re not. Think about it.

Even a doctor has to break this basic rule in order to perform life-saving surgery

on a dying patient. 

  

How often do we find ourselves in a situation where pain must precede healing?

How often are we confronted with the need to break down before we can build

up? 

  

But in a world all too often polarized and in conflict, these words provide us

with a crucial moment of reflection and perspective. They resonate with the

aspiration of peace. And they allow us to never stop trying. 

  

I will never stop trying to… fulfill my dreams

 

I will never stop trying to… be my best self

 

I will never stop trying to… create music that makes people feel something

 

I will never stop trying to… give the world the love it deserves

 

I will never stop trying to… grow

 

I will never stop trying to…. learn from my mistakes

 

I will never stop trying to… find my voice 

  

I will never stop trying. 



{

°

¢

{

°

¢

{

°

¢

© 2023, Jamie Allen

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

Piano

Violin I

Violin II

rubato

mp pp mp

p pp

p

pp

ppp

ppp

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

Pno.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

pp

p

11

p

pp

ppp

ppp

p

Pno.

Ob.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Db.

22

pp

p

p

p

p

p

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

&

#
#

Introduction

”“
U U

U

"First, do no harm. These words sound simple, ...but they're not. 

6

7

Words by J. Linn Allen & Jamie Allen

Music & Orchestration by Jamie Allen

from the musical In That Dawn

Do No Harm

Dedicated to Mary Marcell and All of Her Students
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